KREISSCHULE O

SURBTAL

Ferienplan 2025 - 2030

2025/2026

2026/2027

2027/2028

2028/2029

2029/2030

Bezirksschule |Lochstrasse 8 | 5304 Endingen| +41 56 242 15 00

Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Sportferien
FrOhlingsferien
Sommerferien

Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Sportferien
FrGhlingsferien
Sommerferien

Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Sportferien
FrOhlingsferien
Sommerferien

Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Sportferien
FrOhlingsferien
Sommerferien

Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien
Weihnachtsferien
Sportferien
FrOhlingsferien
Sommerferien

29.8.2025 120.m

11.08.2025

29.09.-10.10.2025
22.12.-02.01.2026
26.01.-06.02.2026
06.04. - 17.04.2026
06.07. - 07.08.2026

10.08.2026

28.09.-09.10.2026
21.12.-01.01.2027
01.02. - 12.02.2027
12.04. - 23.04.2027
05.07. - 06.08.2027

09.08.2027

04.10. - 15.10.2027
24.12.-07.01.2028
31.01.-11.02.2028
10.04. - 21.04.2028
10.07.-11.08.2028

14.08.2028

02.10. - 13.10.2028
27.12.-05.01.2029
29.01.-09.02.2029
09.04. - 20.04.2029
09.07.-10.08.2029

13.08.2029

01.10. - 12.10.2029
24.12.-04.01.2030
28.01.-08.02.2030
08.04. - 18.04.2030
08.07. - 09.08.2030

Real- und Sekundarschule | Schulstrasse 1| 5426 Lengnau | +41 56 241 27 72

kss.schulleitung@schulen-aargau.ch | www.kreisschule-surbtal.ch



